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Ginger Ninjas

Any Korner
Toffeemen
Dockyard Doris
LawLee

Portman Blues
Go-Slow-Go Harvey
Uxbridge Amblers
Ashburton Villa

We Are Imps
Bashlers

Sand Grow Nuns 7
Robins Rangers
Corton Hill Reds
Cooden Beach FC
GunstoneGunaWin
Villale

High Flying Harriers
Green Army

Over And Out

Rio Grande

Glad All Dover
PlayUrCardsRite
Dazs Yeltz

Do Quibble Sybil

2227
2225
2204
2202
2198
2188
2186
2179
2178
2172
2171
2167
2165
2164
2160
2158
2154
2152
2150
2150
2144
2133
2132
2128
2127

FANTASY
NON-LEAGUE

_—

Bottom 25

POS
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600

TEAM

Chunkie Grandma
Richard's Losers
Losers

Bottom Of The Pile
Yab Toulouse
Helens Booty

The Toilette Zone

PTS

1206
1206
1200
1190
1190
1187
1184

POS
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607

!

TEAM

DoverBaz Reserves
Hectors Aces
Raglands 45
SuperScunny Utd
Priory Lane Boro
Cotswold Raiders
Marine Sid City
Decent A's XI
Bulls United
Tillingbourne
Hawks Life FC
Berns Beauties
Walton Card

Lulu The Zulu
K-In-A Leg-Ends
Brexiteers Xl
Jesters

Pilgrim Petes
Frinton O's
Fenbridge Tigers
Hull Tigers Res
Gravesend United
Lineker's Ears
Chapel Ramblers
Murphy's Martyrs

TEAM

Hard Scrabble
Losers Go Home
Doverbaz Stiffs
Derek Howarth
Hell's Harriers
South Pudsey FC
Compo & Nora

=

00¢

2127
2127
2126
2123
2120
2119
2117
2115
2114
2111
2107
2104
2104
2100
2096
2094
2092
2089
2088
2087
2086
2084
2083
2081
2078

PTS
1183
1171
1166
1165
1165
1159
1157

=53

68
69
=70

POS
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614

Manager
of the
Month

update

October 2016

Up to Saturday
22nd October 2016

TEAM

Sand Grow Nuns 9
Trebors Team
Brads Lads

Pete's Pot Luck
Rothwell Royals
Hectors Bucks
Tommo's Gazelles
Crown Villa
MoorLane
Baggies

Hectors Trojans
Beethoven XI
Fighting Tips
Ajaxman DFC

Eva The Diva
JesusOfSuburbia
Love The CCL
Justice For The 96
OliviaElla

31 For The Road
Crudimps

Real Ale Madrid
The Soccer Sirens
Geoff Norfolk 'D'
Malvern Rambler 1

TEAM

Newlawn Rangers
Frickley 2nds

We Surrender

J M Travis FC
Relegation Fodder
No Hope United
Calamity Keir

2078
2078
2076
2076
2075
2074
2072
2071
2071
2069
2069
2068
2068
2067
2067
2067
2067
2066
2065
2064
2064
2064
2063
2060
2060

PTS
1153
1152
1145
1142
1139
1138
1127

88
89
=90

92
=93

=95

98
=99

POS
1615
1616
1617
1618

TEAM

Stan Gandy XI
Hawks MRN
Jakeyammers

Two Tens

Give Us A Goal
Cooden Sports FC
Big Floss Darts
Grantham Main
JawBone
Roverstown United
Hampshire Hopper
The Owls 67

The Mighty Mango
Keep The Faith FC
Busy Bee United
The PublLandlord
Smarmy Gits A
Havant A Clue FC
Non-League Pogba
Hectors Hobbits
Mongos Misfits
The Adders

Broadwater Comrades

Fleet First XI
Forever United

TEAM

Bruces Bitzas
Captain Fat Belly
JoTown FC
YTFC

PTS

2060
2059
2058
2058
2057
2056
2055
2055
2055
2055
2054
2054
2053
2050
2049
2049
2047
2046
2046
2043
2043
2043
2042
2040
2040

PTS
1120
1116
1095
1029



